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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2491/0

4/08/2505/0

4/08/2506/0

4/08/2516/0

4/08/2519/0

4/08/2522/0

4/08/2523/0

Decided...

02/12/2008

01/12/2008

01/12/2008

04/12/2008

04/12/2008

05/12/2008

04/12/2008

Description of Proposal..

REAR OF, BASKET LANE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REALIGNMENT & REGRADING
OF BACK LANE,,
IMPROVEMENTS TO DOMESTIC
PARKING & NEW BOUNDARY,
WALLS/GATES

6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., NEW SHOP
FRONTAGE

6, MARKET SQUARE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT
ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE (2
FASCIA & 1, PROJECTING)

82, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
TWO STOREY EXTENSION

REAR

GHYLL SCAUR QUARRY
ENTRANCE, UNDERWOOD, THE
HILL,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVAL OF TWO BRANCHES
FROM ONE LIME TREE,
COVERED BY A TREE
PRESERVATION ORDER

JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SMALL CROWN REDUCTION OF
ASH TREE (10%), AND
DRESS, DAMAGED GROWTH
WITHIN THE CROWN

6, LATRIGG ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION & REAR
CONSERVATORY

TWO STOREY SIDE
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Parish.........

whitehaven

MiTTom

MiTTom

Egremont

Millom without

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven
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COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
THE COPELAND CENTRE,
CATHERINE STREET,
WHTEHAVEN

FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY,
51 - 56 DUKE STREET,
BARROW IN FURNESS,
CUMBRTIA

FURNESS BUILDING SOCIETY,

51-56 DUKE STREET, BARROW

IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA

MR A ATKINSON, 82 MAIN

STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR P JACKSON, AGGREGATE
INDUSTRIES UK LTD,
GREYSTONES, HUNCOTE ROAD

MR K BRADFORD, JOHNSON
HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR SMITH, 6 LATRIGG ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

09:59:02

Agprove (ReguTation
3

withdrawn

withdrawn

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

15 Dec 2008



4/08/2527/0 04/12/2008 BETHANY HOUSE, 20, FRONT Whitehaven

8 Items listed.

CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., REMEDIAL PRUNE
AND RAISE CROWN 3.5M OF
MATURE, COPPER BEECH TREE
AND FELL ONE COPPER BEECH
TREE, WITHIN CORKICLE
CONSERVATION AREA
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MR D DITCHBURN, BETHANY

HOUSE LIMITED, BETHANY
HOUSE, 20 FRONT CORKICKLE

Page 2

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE



